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Source: C-91 Sample No.: P2 Elev./Depth: 26.0
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Source: C-92 Sample No.: P1 Elev./Depth: 10.0
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Source: C-92 Sample No.: P2 Elev./Depth: 26.0
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Source: C-93 Sample No.: P2 Elev./Depth: 24.0



Project:
Project No.:

Dial Reading vs. Time

Source: C-93 Sample No.: P2 Elev./Depth: 24.0

SCI-823-0.00
0121-3070.03

D
ia

l R
ea

di
ng

 (
in

.)

Elapsed Time (min.)
.01 .05 .1 .2 .5 1 2 5 20 50 200 1000

-.375

-.374

-.373

-.372

-.371

-.370

-.369

-.368

-.367

-.366

-.365

t0 4t0

Load #1
250 psf

Cv @ 4.77 min.=
0.0001 in.2/sec.

Figure

Source: C-93 Sample No.: P2 Elev./Depth: 24.0
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Source: C-93 Sample No.: P2 Elev./Depth: 24.0
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Cv @ 0.34 min.=
0.0011 in.2/sec.
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Source: C-93 Sample No.: P2 Elev./Depth: 24.0
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32000 psf

Cv @ 0.20 min.=
0.0018 in.2/sec.
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Source: C-95 Sample No.: P1 Elev./Depth: 10.0
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Source: C-95 Sample No.: P1 Elev./Depth: 10.0
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Cv @ 0.18 min.=
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Figure

Source: C-95 Sample No.: P2 Elev./Depth: 24.0
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Source: C-95 Sample No.: P2 Elev./Depth: 24.0
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41344 psf

Cv @ 0.28 min.=
0.0011 in.2/sec.


